U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C
C O N T R O L S
J6 Series
J6
 S
e
rie
s

e
s
how to order
Building a part number
Select a Type
Refer to the “Type” section below.
Determine type number based on
switch output, enclosure, adjustment
and reference.
Fill in the type portion of your part
number with the corresponding number.
Select a Model
Refer to the “Model Charts”.
Determine model based on adjustable
range, deadband and proof pressure.
Fill in the model portion of your part
number with the corresponding number.
Select an Option
Refer to the “Options” section.
Determine option number based on
switch output, optional materials or
other product enhancements.
Fill in the option portion of your part
number with the corresponding number.
Leave “option” portion blank if no
options are needed.  For multiple
options:  Call United Electric Controls.
type DESCRIPTION
Pressure Type J6 - One SPDT output; epoxy coated enclosure; internal adjustment with no reference dial
switch Options*
0140 Gold contacts, 1 A 125 VAC resistive
0500 Close deadband, 5 A 125/250 VAC resistive
1070 10 A 125 VDC resistive; deadband and minimum set point will increase
1520 Adjustable deadband, 15 A 125/250/277 VAC resistive. Adjustment wheel changes rise setting only - if
adjustment on fall setting is required, use primary adjustment. Not available on models 258-274,
354-364, 610-614, 680.  note: Must select this option for models previously listed as J6D.
1530 External manual reset, 15 A125/250/480 VAC resistive, latches on rising pressure only
2000 20 A 125/250/480 VAC resistive
sensor and other Options
M201 Factory set one switch; specify increasing or decreasing pressure and set point
M277 Range indicated on nameplate in kPa or MPa factory selected
M278 Range indicated on nameplate in Kg/cm2
M405  Intrinsic safety compliance for European Union per ATEX standards
M406 Instrinsic safety compliance for Russia per Gosgortechnadzor standards
M444 Paper ID tag
M446 Stainless steel ID tag & wire attachment
M540 Viton® construction (deadband and low end of range may increase); wetted parts include Viton®
O-ring and standard connection material. Available on models 610-614 ONLY
M550 Oxygen service cleaning; alcohol cleaning to remove residue from the process connection
M913 1/4" NPT (female) 316L stainless steel pressure connection.  AVAILABLE MODELS S126B-S164B
M914 1/2" NPT (female) 316L stainless steel pressure connection.  AVAILABLE MODELS 354-364
* All switches have limited DC capabilities.  Consult factory for details.
Viton® is a registered trademark of E.I. duPont de Nemours and Company
Distributed by Valin Corporation   |   www.valin.com   |   (800) 774-5630   |   customerservice@valin.com
J 6 - B - 0 6 w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m 7
J 6  S e r i e s
dimensional drawings
Dimensional drawings for all models may be found at www.ueonline.com